LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ TENTATIVE AGENDA

= Monday, September 28, 2009

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
7:00

Business

Resolutions/Bills

Katy Klettlinger — staff report

Jeff Walker — staff report

Beth Winegar — staff report

Judge Baldwin & Judge Wright

Planning Commission Meeting — Room A

= Thursday, October 1, 2009

9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:30

Business

Resolutions/Bills

Jerry Brems — staff report

Sue Wadley — staff report

RFP Opening — IV-E Foster Care Adm. Services

— Friday, October 2, 2009

1:00

Jobs Ready Site — Ground Breaking Ceremony

= Monday, October 5, 2009

9:30
9:45
10:30
1:30
6:30

Business

Resolutions/Bills

Kevin Eby — staff report

Road Viewing — Vacate Alley in Harrison Township
Building Code Enforcement Update/Political Subdivision



61-96
61-97
61-98
61-99
61-100
61-101
61-102
61-103
61-104

61-105
61-106
61-107
61-108

61-109

61-110

Resolution List
September 28, 2009

Bills

Minutes of previous meeting held, September 24, 2009

Allowing Expenses — Records Center staff to attend seminar/training/conference

Allowing Expenses — Juvenile Court staff to attend seminar/training/conference

Appropriate Funds — Telephone Communication Improvements

Appropriate Funds — Data Recovery Site Capital Project

Transfer Funds — Dog & Kennel Fund

Approve Updated Classification & Compensation Plan — Dept. of Job & Family Services
Authorizing Timothy E. Bubb, President of the Licking County Board of Commissioners to prepare
and submit an application to the Ohio Public Works Commission State Capital Improvement Program
and to Execute Contracts as required

Updating/Revising Job Description — 911 Center

Award & Enter into Agreement — The Woodlands for services — Dept. of Job & Family Services
Enter into Agreement — Claylick Bowhunters for deer removal — Engineer

Enter into Agreement — L.E. King & Son for Water Meter Pit Replacement at the East Main Street
Annex — Commissioners

Enter into Purchase Agreement — MT Business Technologies for a copier — Clerk of Courts

ADJOURNMENT



