LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' TENTATIVE AGENDA

⇒ Monday, September 28, 2009

9:30	Business
9:45	Resolutions/Bills
10:00	Katy Klettlinger – staff report
10:30	Jeff Walker – staff report
11:00	Beth Winegar – staff report
11:30	Judge Baldwin & Judge Wright
7:00	Planning Commission Meeting – Room A

\Rightarrow Thursday, October 1, 2009

11:30	RFP Opening – IV-E Foster Care Adm. Services
11:00	Sue Wadley – staff report
10:30	Jerry Brems – staff report
9:45	Resolutions/Bills
9:30	Business

\Rightarrow Friday, October 2, 2009

1:00 Jobs Ready Site – Ground Breaking Ceremony

⇒ Monday, October 5, 2009

9:30	Business
9:45	Resolutions/Bills
10:30	Kevin Eby – staff report
1:30	Road Viewing – Vacate Alley in Harrison Township
6:30	Building Code Enforcement Update/Political Subdivision

Resolution List September 28, 2009

61-96	Bills
61-97	Minutes of previous meeting held, September 24, 2009
61-98	Allowing Expenses – Records Center staff to attend seminar/training/conference
61-99	Allowing Expenses – Juvenile Court staff to attend seminar/training/conference
61-100	Appropriate Funds – Telephone Communication Improvements
61-101	Appropriate Funds – Data Recovery Site Capital Project
61-102	Transfer Funds – Dog & Kennel Fund
61-103	Approve Updated Classification & Compensation Plan – Dept. of Job & Family Services
61-104	Authorizing Timothy E. Bubb, President of the Licking County Board of Commissioners to prepare
	and submit an application to the Ohio Public Works Commission State Capital Improvement Program
	and to Execute Contracts as required
61-105	Updating/Revising Job Description – 911 Center
61-106	Award & Enter into Agreement – The Woodlands for services – Dept. of Job & Family Services
61-107	Enter into Agreement – Claylick Bowhunters for deer removal – Engineer
61-108	Enter into Agreement – L.E. King & Son for Water Meter Pit Replacement at the East Main Street
	Annex – Commissioners
61-109	Enter into Purchase Agreement – MT Business Technologies for a copier – Clerk of Courts

61-110 ADJOURNMENT